SENAC ALECRIM

Turma

English Express 1

English Express 1

English Starter

English Starter

English Starter

Espanhol Bésico

Francés Bésico 1

Italiano Bésico

Alemao basico 1

English Express 1

English Express 1

English Express 1

Espanhol Uno

SENAC ZONA SUL

Turma
English Express 1
English Express 1
English Express 1
English Starter
English Starter
English Starter
English Starter

Atenciosamente,

Inicio
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
26/02/2021
27/02/2021
27/02/2021

Inicio
22/02/2021
27/02/2021
26/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021
22/02/2021

Término
23/06/2021
23/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
21/06/2021
21/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
24/06/2021
02/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021

Término
23/06/2021
03/07/2021
02/07/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021

Frequéncia
Presencial - 22 e 42
Presencial - 22 e 42
Presencial - 22 a 62
Presencial - 22 a 62
On Line - 22 a 62
Presencial - 22,42 62
Presencial - 22,42 62
Presencial - 22,42 62
Presencial - 32, 52
On Line - 32e 5?2
On Line - 62
Presencial - Sabado
Presencial - Sabado

Frequéncia
Online - 22 e 42
Presencial - Sab.
Presencial - Sexta
Presencial - 22 a 62
Presencial - 22 a 62
Online - 22 a 62
Online - 22 a 62

Horario
13h30 as 15h30
18h as 20h
18h30 as 20h30
13h30 as 15h30
7h20 as 9h20
18h as 20h
18h as 20h
18h as 20h
18h as 21h
18h as 20h
13h30 as 17h30
8h as 12h
8h as 12h

Horario
20h10 as 22h10
8h as 12h
13h30 as 17h30
7h20 as 9h20
19h as 21h
20h10 as 22h10
9h30 as 11h30

C.H.

70
70
180
180
180
100
100
100
100
70
70
70
70

C.H.

70
70
70
180
180
180
180

Valor
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 2.604,00
R$ 2.604,00
R$ 2.604,00
R$ 1.356,00
R$ 1.572,00
R$ 1.476,00
R$ 1.572,00
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 1.050,00

Valor
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 1.134,00
R$ 2.604,00
R$ 2.604,00
R$ 2.604,00
R$ 2.604,00



