

## SENAC ALECRIM

Turma	Início	Término	Frequência	Horário	C. H.	Valor
English Express 1	22/02/2021	23/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> e 4 <sup>a</sup>	13h30 às 15h30	70	R\$ 1.134,00
English Express 1	22/02/2021	23/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> e 4 <sup>a</sup>	18h às 20h	70	R\$ 1.134,00
English Starter	22/02/2021	30/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> a 6 <sup>a</sup>	18h30 às 20h30	180	R\$ 2.604,00
English Starter	22/02/2021	30/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> a 6 <sup>a</sup>	13h30 às 15h30	180	R\$ 2.604,00
English Starter	22/02/2021	30/06/2021	On Line - 2 <sup>a</sup> a 6 <sup>a</sup>	7h20 às 9h20	180	R\$ 2.604,00
Espanhol Básico	22/02/2021	21/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> ,4 <sup>a</sup> ,6 <sup>a</sup>	18h às 20h	100	R\$ 1.356,00
Francês Básico 1	22/02/2021	21/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> ,4 <sup>a</sup> ,6 <sup>a</sup>	18h às 20h	100	R\$ 1.572,00
Italiano Básico	22/02/2021	21/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> ,4 <sup>a</sup> ,6 <sup>a</sup>	18h às 20h	100	R\$ 1.476,00
Alemão básico 1	23/02/2021	22/06/2021	Presencial - 3 <sup>a</sup> , 5 <sup>a</sup>	18h às 21h	100	R\$ 1.572,00
English Express 1	23/02/2021	24/06/2021	On Line - 3 <sup>a</sup> e 5 <sup>a</sup>	18h às 20h	70	R\$ 1.134,00
English Express 1	26/02/2021	02/07/2021	On Line - 6 <sup>a</sup>	13h30 às 17h30	70	R\$ 1.134,00
English Express 1	27/02/2021	10/07/2021	Presencial - Sábado	8h às 12h	70	R\$ 1.134,00
Espanhol Uno	27/02/2021	10/07/2021	Presencial - Sábado	8h às 12h	70	R\$ 1.050,00

## SENAC ZONA SUL

Turma	Início	Término	Frequência	Horário	C. H.	Valor
English Express 1	22/02/2021	23/06/2021	Online - 2 <sup>a</sup> e 4 <sup>a</sup>	20h10 às 22h10	70	R\$ 1.134,00
English Express 1	27/02/2021	03/07/2021	Presencial - Sáb.	8h às 12h	70	R\$ 1.134,00
English Express 1	26/02/2021	02/07/2021	Presencial - Sexta	13h30 às 17h30	70	R\$ 1.134,00
English Starter	22/02/2021	30/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> a 6 <sup>a</sup>	7h20 às 9h20	180	R\$ 2.604,00
English Starter	22/02/2021	30/06/2021	Presencial - 2 <sup>a</sup> a 6 <sup>a</sup>	19h às 21h	180	R\$ 2.604,00
English Starter	22/02/2021	30/06/2021	Online - 2 <sup>a</sup> a 6 <sup>a</sup>	20h10 às 22h10	180	R\$ 2.604,00
English Starter	22/02/2021	30/06/2021	Online - 2 <sup>a</sup> a 6 <sup>a</sup>	9h30 às 11h30	180	R\$ 2.604,00

Atenciosamente,